
GET
SPECIAL
PRICE

Spa

10% OFF
                                     for our member 

       on bill amount of $300 or more

& MASSAGE
Nourish Your Body and Soul

56 Prestwick street, Stoneycreek
L8J0K6, Ontario Canada

www.bioblissmedspa.ca

Body Waxing
Half Arms 
Full Arms 
Underarms 
Upper Legs 
Lower Legs
Full Legs
Full Back
Back Buns
Bikini Line
Full Brazilian
Full Body (With Brazilian)
Full Body (Without Brazilian)

$15
$25
$10
$25
$18
$35
$30
$20
$20
$40
$119
$99

Nufree Hair Removal
(Gentle Alternative to Waxing)

Half Arms 
Full Arms 
Underarms 
Upper Legs 
Lower Legs
Full Legs
Full Back
Back Buns
Bikini Line
Full Brazilian
Full Body (With Brazilian)
Full Body (Without Brazilian)

$25
$32
$15
$35
$28
$55
$40
$28
$25
$50
$149
$129

Become a Member
Get annual membership at just $100. 

Member Benefits:
10% off on bill amount of $300 & more,

10% off on all skin care products.

Additional 10% off on all skin treatments,

Chemical peels & Luxury facials

+1 (647) 705-6254



Threading & Waxing

Lashes & Tint

Eyebrows 
Upper Lips 
Forehead 
Chin 
Ears 
Nose 
Neck 
Express Full Face
Glow & Go Face 

Eyebrow Tint 
Lash Tint
Eyebrow Lamination
Lash Lift 
Lash Lift & Tint

$10
$5
$5
$5
$7
$7
$8
$30
$40

$12
$15
$55
$45
$55

Body Massage
$65

$75

Swedish Massage 
Relaxes muscles & improves
circulation

Hot Stone Massage 
Heated stones relieve tension &
stress

Chemical Peels
$115Glow Peel

Brightens, fades hyperpigmentation &
boosts collagen.

Krx Blue Peel
Gentle exfoliation for first-time users,
no downtime

Enzyme Peel
Fruit-based exfoliation for sensitive skin

Teen Glow Facial
Targets teenage skincare concerns for
clear, balanced skin

Essence of Youth Facial
Anti-aging, hydration & collagen boost

Luxe Placenta Glow Facial
Placenta extract & gold for deep
rejuvenation.

Tranquil Touch Facial
Ideal for sensitive skin, reduces
redness & irritation

$110

$140

$80

$135

$150

$130

Skin Treatments
(LED Light Therapy included in all
treatments)

$100Ultrasound Treatment
Stimulates collagen, improves circulation
& enhances product absorption.

High-Frequency Treatment
Treats acne, clogged pores &
dull skin.

Microdermabrasion
Non-invasive exfoliation for smoother
skin texture

Hydradermabrasion (Aqua
Facial)
Deep cleansing, hydration &
rejuvenation

Oxygeneo 3-in-1 Superfacial
Exfoliates, infuses & oxygenates the
skin.

Korean BB Glow
Enhances natural radiance,
evens skin tone & boosts glow.

Algae Peel
Marine-based exfoliation for skin
renewal & collagen boost.

Dermaplaning
Removes dead skin & peach fuzz
for a smooth, radiant finish

$100

$125

$130

$130

$140

$145

$100

Add-Ons
Extra Serum Layer 
Esthemax Jelly Mask

$20
$15

Luxury Facials

Vitamin C Infusion Facial
Brightens dark spots & protects against
free radicals.

Sakura Glow Facial
Japanese-inspired facial for healing &
brightening

Fire & Ice Facial
Invigorating mask treatment for instant
glow

$130

$150

$125

Back Facial
Deep cleansing, exfoliation, and hydration
for smooth, clear skin.

$115

Back Peel
Exfoliates & clears back breakouts

$145


