



& MASSAGE

Nourish Your Body and Soul

- •
- 56 Prestwick street, Stoneycreek L8J0K6, Ontario Canada



www.bioblissmedspa.ca

+1 (647) 705-6254

Become a Member

Get annual membership at just \$100.

Member Benefits:

- 10% off on bill amount of \$300 & more,
- 10% off on all skin care products.
- Additional 10% off on all skin treatments,
 Chemical peels & Luxury facials

Body Waxing

Half Arms	\$15
• Full Arms	\$25
• Underarms	\$10
• Upper Legs	\$25
Lower Legs	\$18
• Full Legs	\$35
• Full Back	\$30
• Back Buns	\$20
• Bikini Line	\$20
• Full Brazilian	\$40
• Full Body (With Brazilian)	\$119
• Full Body (Without Brazilian)	\$99

Nufree Hair Removal

(Gentle Alternative to Waxing)

٠	Half Arms	\$25
•	Full Arms	\$32
•	Underarms	\$15
•	Upper Legs	\$35
•	Lower Legs	\$28
•	Full Legs	\$55
٠	Full Back	\$40
٠	Back Buns	\$28
٠	Bikini Line	\$25
•	Full Brazilian	\$50
•	Full Body (With Brazilian)	\$149
٠	Full Body (Without Brazilian)	\$129





GET SPECIAL PRICE 10% OFF

for our member on bill amount of \$300 or more

Threading & Waxing

Eyebrows	\$10
• Upper Lips	\$5
Forehead	\$5
Chin	\$5
• Ears	\$7
• Nose	\$7
Neck	\$8
• Express Full Face	\$30
• Glow & Go Face	\$40

Lashes & Tint

 Eyebrow Tint 	\$12
Lash Tint	\$15
Eyebrow Lamination	\$55
• Lash Lift	\$45
 Lash Lift & Tint 	\$55

Body Massage

•	Swedish Massage		
	Relaxes muscles & improves circulation		

Hot Stone Massage
 Heated stones relieve tension &

stress

\$75

\$65

Chemical Peels

•	Glow Peel	\$115
	Brightens, fades hyperpigmentation & boosts collagen.	
•	Krx Blue Peel	\$110
	Gentle exfoliation for first-time users, no downtime	
•	Enzyme Peel	\$140
	Fruit-based exfoliation for sensitive skin	
•	Back Peel	\$145
	Exfoliates & clears back breakouts	
	Luxury Facials	
•	Teen Glow Facial	\$80
	Targets teenage skincare concerns for clear, balanced skin	
•	Essence of Youth Facial	\$135
	Anti-aging, hydration & collagen boost	
•	Luxe Placenta Glow Facial	\$150
	Placenta extract & gold for deep rejuvenation.	
•	Tranquil Touch Facial	\$130
	ldeal for sensitive skin, reduces redness & irritation	
•	Vitamin C Infusion Facial	\$130
	Brightens dark spots & protects against free radicals.	
٠	Sakura Glow Facial	\$150
	Japanese-inspired facial for healing & brightening	
•	Fire & Ice Facial	\$125
	Invigorating mask treatment for instant glow	
•	Back Facial	\$115
	Deep cleansing exfoliation and hydration	

Deep cleansing, exfoliation, and hydration for smooth, clear skin.

Skin Treatments

(LED Light Therapy included in all treatments)

•	Ultrasound Treatment	\$100
	Stimulates collagen, improves circulation & enhances product absorption.	
•	High-Frequency Treatment	\$100
	Treats acne, clogged pores & dull skin.	
٠	Microdermabrasion	\$125
	Non-invasive exfoliation for smoother skin texture	
٠	Hydradermabrasion (Aqua	\$130
	Facial)	
	Deep cleansing, hydration & rejuvenation	
٠	Oxygeneo 3-in-1 Superfacial	\$130
	Exfoliates, infuses & oxygenates the skin.	
٠	Korean BB Glow	\$140
	Enhances natural radiance, evens skin tone & boosts glow.	
•	Algae Peel	\$145
	Marine-based exfoliation for skin renewal & collagen boost.	
•	Dermaplaning	\$100
	Removes dead skin & peach fuzz for a smooth, radiant finish	
P	Add-Ons	
	 Extra Serum Layer 	\$20

Esthemax Jelly Mask \$15